Attendee List for the LWG held in Coconut Grove, FL, 8-9 February 2011

Bold indicates new attendee.

Dr. Robert Atlas, Director

NOAA Atlantic Oceanographic and
Meteorological Laboratory

4301 Rickenbacker Causeway,
Miami, FL 33149

305-361-4300

email: robert.atlas@noaa.gov
http://www.aoml.noaa.gov/

Wayman Baker

253 Gleanings Drive
McHenry, MD 21541
301-655-5889
Wayman.baker@gmail.com

Lisa Bucci
AOML
Lisa.r.bucci@noaa.gov

James Campbell

NRL Monterey

c/o 7 Grace Hopper Ave, Stop 2
Monterey, CA 93940
831-656-4555
james.campbell.ctr@nrimry.navy.mil

Raymond Demara

Ball Aerospace

1600 Commerce Street
Boulder, CO 80303
303-939-6062
rdemara@ball.com

Jeremy Dobler

ITT Geospatial Systems
1919 Cook Rd

Fort Wayne, IN 46801
(260) 451-6652

(260) 451-3310
jeremy.dobler@itt.com

G.D. Emmitt

Simpson Weather Associates
809 East Jefferson St.
Charlottesville, VA 22902
(434) 979-3571

gde@swa.com

Christoph R. Englert

Naval Research Laboratory
Space Science Division

4555 Overlook Ave SW
Washington DC 20375

(202) 767 5528
christoph.englert@nrl.navy.mil

Ralph Foster

Applied Physics Laboratory
1013 NE 40th St.

Seattle, WA; 98105-6698
(206) 685-5201
ralph@apl.washington.edu

Richard Fulton
NOAA/NESDIS/OSD

1335 East-West Hwy E/OSD
Silver Springs, MD 20910
301-713-0100
Richard.fulton@noaa.gov

Chris Grund

BATC

1300 Commerce St.
Boulder, CO 80301
(303) 939-7217
cgrund@ball.com

Mike Hardesty

Atmospheric Remote Sensing Program
Leader NOAA Earth System Research
Laboratory, CSD

325 Broadway, Boulder, CO 80305 USA
(303) 497-6568; Fax: (303) 497 5318
mike.hardesty@noaa.gov

Sammy Henderson
303-396-8536
cisconstant@gmail.com

Matthew H. Hitchman

Professor

University of Wisconsin - Madison
1225 West Dayton Street
Madison, WI 53706

phone: (608) 262-4653
matt@aos.wisc.edu




Floyd Hovis

Fibertek, Inc.

110 Herndon Parkway
Herndon, VA 20716
703-471-7671
fhovis@fibertek,com

Milton Huffaker
Coherent Investments, LLC

370 Interlocken Blvd. Suite 640

Broomfield, CO 80021
303-875-6000
miltonhuffaker@earthlink.net

Shoken Ishii
NICT
81-42-327-7594
sishii@nict.go.jp

Patrick Jordan

NASA GSFC

Code 544 Greenbelt Rd
Greenbelt, MD
301-286-2434
Patrick.j.jordan@nasa.gov

Michael J. Kavaya
NASA/LaRC, Mail Code 468
Bldg. 1202, Rm 253

5 N. Dryden Street
Hampton, VA 23681
757-864-1606
michael.j.kavaya@nasa.gov

Dennis Killinger
University of South Florida
Dept. of Physics

Tampa, FL 33620

(813) 924-3995
killinge@usf.edu

George J. Komar
NASA/GSFC

Mail code 407 (ESTO)
Greenbelt, MD
301-286-0007
George.komar@nasa.gov

Dr T.N.Krishnamurti

Department of Earth, Ocean and
Atmospheric Science, Florida State
University, Tallahassee Fl 32306
850 644 2210
tkrishnamurti@fsu.edu

Steve Mango

NOAA/NESCIS/OSD and Shorts Associates,
Inc.

1335 EastWest Highway

Bldg. SSMC1, Suite 6200

Silver Spring, MD 20910-3283

(301) 713-1055 Ext. 155 or 571-212-2563
Stephen.mango@noaa.gov

Will McCarty
NASA/GSFC
UMBC/GEST
513-885-9455
Will.mccarty@nasa.gov

Zaizhong Ma

JCSDA & UMB

GEST Research Group
5200 Auth Road

Camp Springs, MD
20746-4304 USA
(301) 763-8000

X7744
zzma@umbc.edu

Michiko Masutani
NOAA/NWS/NCEP

/EMC

5200 Auth Road-

Room 207

Camp Springs, MD 20746
301-763-8000 x7551
michiko.masutani@noaa.gov

S.J.Majumdar

RSMAS Division of Meteorology and
Physical Oceanography, University of
Miami, 4600 Rickenbacker Causeway,
Miami, FL 33149-1098.

(305) 421 4779.
http://orca.rsmas.miami.edu/~majumdar/




Mark A. Olsen

Goddard Earth Sciences and Technology
Center

NASA Goddard Space Flight Center
Mailstop 613.3

Greenbelt, MD 20771

(301) 614-6055

Mark.Olsen@nasa.gov

John C. Petheram

Deputy Director, Business Development,
Meteorology and Earth Science
Lockheed Martin Space Systems
Sensing & Exploration Systems

7474 Greenway Center Drive

Greenbelt, MD 20770

240-684-1407
john.c.petheram@Imco.com

Shelley B. Petroy, PhD

Earth Sciences

Civil and Operational Space

Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp.
spetroy@ball.com

office: 303-939-5541

mobile: 720-427-1017

Mark W. Phillips

Ladar Science Sr Manager,

Coherent Technologies,

Lockheed Martin Space Systems Company
303-379-3139

mark.w.phillips@Ilmco.com

Zhaozia Pu

University of Utah

Dept. of Atmospheric Science
1355 1460 E. Rm 819

Salt Lake City, Utah 84112
801-585-3864
Zhaoxia.pu@utah.edu

Pri Mamidipudi

Chief Scientist

Catch the Wind, Inc.

10781 James Payne Court, Manassas, VA
20110

(703) 393-0754

Mobile: +1 (703) 217-6332
pri@catchthewindinc.com
www.catchthewindinc.com

Adrien Quesnel
Research Engineer

110 Riggs Road
Hinesburg, VT 05461 USA
(802) 324-6313
aquesnel@leosphere.fr
http://leosphere.com/

Lars Peter Riishojgaard

Joint Center for Satellite Data Assimilation
5200 Auth Road

Camp Springs, MD 20746

301-763-8172
riishojgaard@gmao.gsfc.nasa.gov

Shoken Ishii

Environment Sensing and Network Group
Applied Electromagnetic Research Center
Research Department 3

National Institute of Information and
Communications Technology (NICT)
4-2-1 Nukuikitamachi Koganei-shi

Tokyo 184-8795 Japan

Tel. +81-42-327-7594

Fax. +81-42-327-6667

E-mail: sishii@nict.go.jp

Tim Shuman

Fibertek, Inc.

13605 Dulles Technology Road
Herndon,VA 20171

DIRECT: 571-299-4480
tshuman@fibertek.com

Richard C. J. Somerville

Distinguished Professor Emeritus and
Research Professor Scripps Institution of
Oceanography University of California, San
Diego 9500 Gilman Drive, Dept. 0224 La
Jolla, CA 92093-0224, USA

858-534-4644 Phone

858-534-8561 Fax

rsomerville@ucsd.edu
http://richardsomerville.com

Sara Tucker

BATC

1300 Commerce St.
Boulder, CO 80301
303-939-6393
stucker@ball.com




Jothiram Vivekanandan

NCAR

Earth Observing Laboratory
Boulder, CO
vivek@ucar.edu

Tomislava Vukicevic
Vukicevic@noaa.gov

Tom Wilkerson
Energy Dynamics Lab ( EDL)
Tom.Wilkerson@energydynamicslab.com

Jim Yoe

NOAA/NWS

5200 Auth Road, Room 805B
Camp Springs, MD 20746
301-763-8000 x7121
James.g.Yoe@noaa.gov




